
Patron Circulation
Total number of rows matching the (unlimited) query is 30.

SELECT
  all_issues.timestamp AS 'Date',
  biblio.title AS 'Title',
  biblio.author AS 'Author',
  items.itemcallnumber AS 'Call no',
  items.barcode AS 'Barcode',
  all_issues.renewals AS 'Nunmber of Renewals',
  all_issues.issuedate AS 'Checked out on',
  branches.branchname AS 'Checked out from',
  all_issues.date_due AS "Date due",
  (CASE WHEN all_issues.returndate IS NULL THEN 'Prêté' ELSE all_issues.returndate END) AS 'Return date'
FROM (SELECT * FROM issues UNION SELECT * FROM old_issues) all_issues
LEFT JOIN items ON items.itemnumber = all_issues.itemnumber
LEFT JOIN biblio ON items.biblionumber = biblio.biblionumber
LEFT JOIN borrowers ON all_issues.borrowernumber = borrowers.borrowernumber
LEFT JOIN branches ON all_issues.branchcode = branches.branchcode
WHERE borrowers.cardnumber = 'MEC13F047'

Rows per page:

Date Title Author Call no Barcode
Nunmber

of
Renewals

Checked
out on

Checked out
from Date due Return

date

2013-10-16
14:04:59

Engineering
Mechanics Statics
and Dynamics

Tayal, A. K. 531.62/TAY MPCE1723 2013-10-16
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-10-23
00:00:00

2013-10-16
00:00:00

2013-10-25
13:10:08

Basic electrical and
electronics
engineering

Singh, Ravish
R.

621.3/SIN MPCE1908 2013-10-17
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-10-24
00:00:00

2013-10-25
00:00:00

2013-11-01
11:41:00

Applied
Mathematics-I

Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2782 2013-10-25
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-11-01
00:00:00

2013-11-01
00:00:00

2013-12-03
17:14:51

Applied
Mathematics-I

Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2782 2013-11-01
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-11-08
00:00:00

2013-12-03
00:00:00

2013-12-09
14:50:29

Basic electrical and
electronics
engineering

Singh, Ravish
R.

621.3/SIN MPCE1908 2013-11-01
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-11-08
00:00:00

2013-12-09
00:00:00

2013-12-09
14:50:29

Basic electrical and
electronics
engineering

Patil, B.R. 621.3/PAT MPCE605 2013-11-06
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-11-13
00:00:00

2013-12-09
00:00:00

2013-12-19
11:02:12

Engineering
Physics

Bhattacharya,
D. K.

530/BHA/BHA MPCE936 2013-12-13
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-12-20
00:00:00

2013-12-19
00:00:00

2013-12-21
10:09:53

A Textbook of
Engineering
Chemistry

Dara, S. S. 660/DAR/UMA MPCE973 2013-12-19
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-12-26
00:00:00

2013-12-21
00:00:00

2013-12-24
11:04:54

Environmental
studies :

Rajagopalan,
R.

628.5/RAJ MPCE37 2013-12-21
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-12-28
00:00:00

2013-12-24
00:00:00

2014-01-15
16:42:09

Engineering
Drawing

Bhat, N. D. 604.2/BHA/PAN MPCE353 2014-01-15
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-01-22
00:00:00

2014-01-15
00:00:00

2014-01-27
15:46:06

Applied
Mathematics-II

Kumbhojkar,
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2941 2014-01-15
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-01-22
00:00:00

2014-01-27
00:00:00
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2014-04-30
13:13:27

Engineering
Physics

Bhattacharya,
D. K.

530/BHA/BHA MPCE966 2014-04-25
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-05-02
00:00:00

2014-04-30
00:00:00

2014-05-02
13:08:56

Applied
Mathematics-II

Kumbhojkar,
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2950 2014-02-18
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-02-25
00:00:00

2014-05-02
00:00:00

2014-05-05
12:16:08

Applied
Mathematics-II

Kumbhojkar,
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2950 2014-05-02
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-05-09
00:00:00

2014-05-05
00:00:00

2014-05-13
14:51:33

Applied
Mathematics-I

Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2794 2014-05-03
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-05-10
00:00:00

2014-05-13
00:00:00

2014-05-13
14:51:33

Basic electrical and
electronics
engineering

Singh, Ravish
R.

621.3/SIN MPCE1914 2014-05-05
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-05-12
00:00:00

2014-05-13
00:00:00

2014-05-15
15:47:29

Basic electrical and
electronics
engineering

Patil, B.R. 621.3/PAT MPCE624 2014-05-15
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-06-05
00:00:00

2014-05-15
00:00:00

2014-05-20
15:30:50

Basic electrical and
electronics
engineering

Patil, B.R. 621.3/PAT MPCE624 2014-05-15
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-05-22
00:00:00

2014-05-20
00:00:00

2014-05-20
15:31:27

Basic electrical and
electronics
engineering

Singh, Ravish
R.

621.3/SIN MPCE1914 2014-05-13
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-05-20
00:00:00

2014-05-20
00:00:00

2014-06-12
15:08:57

Communication
Skills

Raman,
Meenakshi

420.407/RAM/SHA MPCE127 2014-06-02
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-06-09
00:00:00

2014-06-12
00:00:00

2014-07-23
12:00:01

Mechanics of
Structures Vol. I

Shah, H. J. 624/SHA MPCE3310 2014-07-15
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-07-22
00:00:00

2014-07-23
00:00:00

2014-07-23
15:25:05

Mechanics of
Structures Vol. I

Shah, H. J. 624/SHA MPCE3310 2014-07-23
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-07-30
00:00:00

2014-07-23
00:00:00

2014-07-23
15:38:36

Applied
Mathematics-III
(Mechanical and
Automobile)

Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2857 2014-07-15
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-07-22
00:00:00

2014-07-23
00:00:00

2014-08-04
14:36:14

Applied
Mathematics-III
(Mechanical and
Automobile)

Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2857 2014-07-23
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-07-30
00:00:00

2014-08-04
00:00:00

2014-12-05
14:34:50

Applied
Mathematics-I

Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2793 2014-08-20
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-08-27
00:00:00

2014-12-05
00:00:00

2015-10-30
10:09:34

Applied
Mathematics-III
(Mechanical and
Automobile)

Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2856 2015-10-27
07:26:51

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-11-17
23:59:00

2015-10-30
10:09:34

2015-11-18
10:23:54

Applied
Mathematics-II

Kumbhojkar,
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2946 2015-10-24
07:18:33

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-31
23:59:00

2015-11-18
10:23:54

2017-12-04
13:22:28

Design Data (Data
Book of Engineers)

PSG Collage
of Technology

621.815/PSG MPCE6734 2017-11-15
16:27:19

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-11-22
23:59:00

2017-12-04
13:22:28

2018-04-19
13:13:46

Modern Digital
Electronics

Jain, R. P. 621.381/JAI MPCE4898 2018-03-23
11:37:55

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-03-30
23:59:00

2018-04-19
13:13:46

2018-04-19
13:13:46

Electrical Networks Ravish R.
Singh

621.3192/SIN MPCE3544 2018-03-23
11:37:46

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-03-30
23:59:00

2018-04-19
13:13:46
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